
   
2025-26 PREFERRED CATERERS 

 
 

 

 

A PLATINUM EVENT CATERING​
(425) 405-0882 | www.aplatinumevents.com​
Emily Beck | emily@aplatinumevent.com 

BARKING FROG  
(425) 424-2847 | www.willowslodge.com  
barkingfrogMK@willowslodge.com  

 
EL GAUCHO  
(425) 455-2742| 
www.elgaucho.com/el-gaucho-events 
Whitney Twede | wtwede@elgaucho.com 
 
FOODZ CATERING 
(206) 297- 9634 l www.foodzcatering.com 
Davi Sobotta l davi@foodzcatering.com 
 
GREEN APPLE EVENTS & CATERING 
(206) 755-9575 | www.greenappleec.com 
Kris Brown | kbrown@greenappleec.com 
 
 KASPARS CATERING & EVENTS 
(206) 298-0123 | www.kaspars.com 
catering@kaspars.com 
 
LISA DUPAR CATERING ​
(425) 881-3250 | www.lisaduparcatering.com​
info@duparandcompany.com 
 
RAVISHING RADISH 
(206) 860-7449 | www.ravishingradish.com 
info@ravishingradish.com 
 
MANCA CATERING 
(425) 417-3648 | www.mancascatering.com 
Andrea Manca | Mancascatering@gmail.com 
 
 

SEASTAR RESTAURANT & JOHN HOWIE 
CATERING 
(425) 456-1892 | 
www.johnhowiecatering.com 
catering@seastarrestaurant.com 
 
SHOOBY DOO CATERING 
425-361-1725 | www.shoobydoocatering.com 
feedme@shoobydoocatering.com 
 
THE PERFECT PAIR 
(206) 271-1654 | 
www.perfectpaircatering.com 
Michele Mincy | 
info@perfectpaircatering.com 
 
TUXEDOS & TENNIS SHOES 
(206) 932-1059 | 
www.dsquaredcompany.com 
info@dsquaredcompany.com 

VERACI PIZZA (mobile truck/oven)  
(206) 898-0309 | 
https://www.veracipizza.com/catering  

Errin Byrd | errin@veracipizza.com  

EVENT STAFFING SERVICES  
(may be needed with mobile food trucks)  

PARTY ON THE ROCKS  
(206) 619-4604 I www.partyonthe.rocks  
Claire Fernandez I hello@partyonthe.rocks  

FIREWATER EVENTS  
425.625.6635 I 
https://www.firewatereventsllc.com/ 
firewatereventsllc@gmail.com 
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